

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

19-20375

Date sent

02/03/2020

Subject

GIDS Suicide Rate 2018/19 & 2019/20

Details of enquiry

Please provide the number of suicides (if any), by financial year, distinguishing

1. patients on the waiting list
 - a. attempted suicide

2018-2019	1 attempted suicide of a patient on GIDS waiting list
2019-2020	1 attempted suicide of a patient on GIDS waiting list
 - b. 1b completed suicide

2018-2019	Nil completed suicides of patients on GIDS waiting list.
2019-2020	Nil completed suicides of patients on GIDS waiting list.
2. patients open to GIDS
 - a. attempted suicide

2018-2019	Nil attempted suicides of patients open to GIDS.
2019-2020	1 attempted suicides of patients open to GIDS.
 - b. completed suicide.

2018-2019	Nil completed suicides of patients open to GIDS.
2019-2020	Nil completed suicides of patients open to GIDS.

Response Sent

Please note that information provided under FOI is information held by this Trust at the date on which the request was made. The information provided below is that which we hold – though it should be noted for clarity that we can only report on incidents we are aware of